Presidents' Sectionals -- Middle School ((7-8)

No. Gr

1.ES

2.MS

3.ES

4.MS

5.MS

6. ES

7.ES

8.MS

9.MS
10.HS
11.MS
12.MS
13.MS
14.MS
15.MS
16. ES
17.MS
18.MS
19.MS
20.ES
21.MS
22.MS
23.MS
24.MS
25.MS
26.MS
27.MS
28.MS
29.MS
30.MS
31.MS
32.ES

Name(Team)

GO05 White, Gabriel (7,HomeMS.......
GO08 Chen, Wun-Min (4,WashMS.....
G04 Kim, Zachary (6,HomeMS.........
G08 Wang, Quguang (10,WashMS).
GO07 Tucker, Dylan (12,HomeMS......
GO06 Perry, Patrick (31,WashMS.......
GO05 Sivakumar, Anan (1,MoanES....
GO08 Wong, Nicholas (2,KMS............
GO08 Marn, Dylan (3,KMS..................
GO08 Johnston, Blake (8,HomeMS....
GO07 Zheng, Kai Yuan (9,WashMS...
GO08 Akimseu, Elias (14,KMS............
G08 Wong, Mitchell (15,PunaMS.....
GO08 Zheng, Huai Yu (21,WashMS...
GO08 Llanos, Michael (5,KMS............
GO05 White, Adriel (13,HomeMS.......
GO08 Xu, Run (23,MMS............ccueee.
GO07 Tran, Ricardo (16,WashMS......
GO07 Ushiroda, Laakea (18,KMS.......
GO05 Sadayasu, Jaso (20,PunaMs....
GO08 Lee, Jamie (25,WashMS,..........
GO08 Kim, Youijin (26,WashMS..........
GO07 Lau, Omea (27,KMS..................
g07 Cheng, Hannah (29,HomeMS...
GO08 Xu, Yang (22,MMS....................
GO07 Miyasato, Jaro (17,MoanMS.....
GO08 Matsuba, Kensh (19,WashMS..
GO08 Yee, Justin (28,MoanMS...........
GO07 Tucker, Marlin (30,HomeMS.....
GO08 Kay, Sara (24,PunaMsS.............
GO08 Nystul, Greg (11,PunaMs.........
GO05 Mazzulli, Enzo (32,KaimC.........

St

HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI

Rate 1

1003 W17
1064 W20
1032 W25
978 W23
934 W22
616 L13
1216 W19
1190 W26
1156 W27
983 W21
980 W30
919 W24
858 W6
810 L15
1061 W14
933 W28
801 L1
838 L29
824 L7
810 L2
767 L10
765 L5
760 L4
699 L12
804 L3
837 L8
815 L9
706 L16
676 W18
800 L11
949 -U-
479 -U-
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Presidents' Sectionals -- Middle School ((7-8)

Plc Code

1 HomeMS

2 WashMS

3 KMS

4 PunaMS

5 MMS

6 MoanMS

7 MoanES

8 KaimC

Name (Players:Top 4 used)

HomeMS (7)

White, Gabriel (4.5,1003)

Tucker, Dylan (4.0,934)

Kim, Zachary (4.0,1032)

Johnston, Blake (3.0,983)
WashMS (9)

Wang, Quguang (4.0,978)

Chen, Wun-Min (4.0,1064)

Perry, Patrick F. (3.5,616)

Zheng, Kai Yuan (3.0,980)

Zheng, Huai Yu (3.0,810)
KMS (6)

Akimseu, Elias (3.0,919)

Wong, Nicholas (3.0,1190)

Marn, Dylan (3.0,1156)

Llanos, Michael (2.5,1061)
PunaMS (4)

Wong, Mitchell (3.0,858)

Sadayasu, Jason T. (2.0,810)

Kay, Sara (0.5,800)

Nystul, Greg (0.0,949)
MMS (2)

Xu, Run (2.5,801)

Xu, Yang (1.5,804)
MoanMS (2)

Miyasato, Jaron (1.0,837)

Yee, Justin (1.0,706)
MoanES (1)

Sivakumar, Anand (3.0,1216)
KaimC (1)

Mazzulli, Enzo (0.0,479)

Score

15.5

14.5

5.5

4.0

2.0

3.0
0.0
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Solk

56.5

54.5

58.5

37.0

28.0

21.0

15.5

0.0

Cum CumOp

48.0

44.0

38.5

14.5

6.0

10.0

0.0

180.5

168.0

178.5

108.5

77.0

59.0

48.0

0.0

Med

33.5

34.0

36.0

23.0

17.0

13.5

9.0

0.0
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Presidents' Sectionals -- Middle School ((7-8) Standings, Page -

Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp
1 GO05 White, Gabriel (7,HomeMS) 1003 4.5 13.0 155 14.0 490
2 G08 Wang, Quguang (10,WashMS) 978 4.0 140 16.0 140 525
3 GO07 Tucker, Dylan (12,HomeMS) 934 4.0 13.0 15.0 120 47.0
4 G04 Kim, Zachary (6,HomeMS) 1032 4.0 125 14.0 13.0 495
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